
WK Rang Vorname Nachname Jahrgang AK Vereinsname Laufzeit Strecke

JTu 04/06 1 Ludwig Schöbitz 2012 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:00:57,52 200m
2 Severin Grumbach 2014 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:07,57 200m
3 Ilian Zierhut 2014 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:08,24 200m
4 Felix Lechner 2014 0206 00:01:17,33 200m
5 Leonard Korger 2013 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:21,48 200m
6 Conor Mulrooney 2015 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:23,46 200m

JTi 04/06 1 Lisa Körber 2013 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:00:53,77 200m
2 June Simanek 2013 0206 ÖTB TV Simmering 1889 00:01:05,17 200m

JTu 07/08 1 Philip Wiegel 2011 0708 ULC Road Runners 00:01:24,87 400m
2 Julian Jakobi 2010 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:32,89 400m
3 Erik Kopitz 2010 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:37,37 400m
4 Lorenz Farrington 2011 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:37,50 400m

JTi 07/08 1 Aideen Mulrooney 2010 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:26,59 400m
2 Marlene Sandtner 2010 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:29,97 400m
3 Marie Körber 2010 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:36,51 400m
4 Janna Zierhut 2010 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:51,15 400m

JTu 09/10 1 Raffael Wiegel 2008 0910 ULC Road Runners 00:05:04,46 1000m
2 Philipp Jakobi 2008 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:07:07,69 1000m

JTi 09/10 1 Alice Putschek 2008 0910 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:12,43 1000m
2 Katharina Karl 2008 0910 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:19,99 1000m
3 Zoe Wernert 2009 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:31,80 1000m

JTu 11/12 1 Clemens Stiegler 2006 1112 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:04:44,50 1000m
2 Michael Martinek 2007 1112 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:04:46,38 1000m

JTi 11/12 1 Anna Körber 2007 1112 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:10,25 1000m
2 Magdalena Martinek 2007 1112 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:28,98 1000m

JTu 13/14 1 Clemens Putschek 2005 1314 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:15,96 2000m
2 Adrian Huber 2005 1314 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:10:31,90 2000m
3 Robert Farrington 2004 1314 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:14:33,42 2000m

JTi 13/14 Nora Karl 2004 1314 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 1000m
JTu 15/16 1 Markus Cech 2003 1516 ÖTB - Turnverein Nußdorf-Heiligenstadt 00:07:48,94 2000m

2 Moritz Müller 2002 1516 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:10:17,97 2000m
JTi 15/16 1 Sophie Stiegler 2003 1516 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:09:08,59 2000m
JTi 17/18 1 Samira Rieger 2001 1718 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:14:40,96 2000m
Tu 19+ 1 Oliver Spadinger 1996 19 ÖTB Turnverein Alsergrund 00:13:56,77 3000m

2 Sebastian Fuchs 1998 19 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:15:00,75 3000m
3 Marcus Hepner 1995 19 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:15:02,58 3000m
4 Maximilian Humer 1991 19 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:16:36,75 3000m

Tu 30+ 1 Matthias Hilgarth 1988 30 Turnverein Seestadt 00:07:51,59 2000m
Ti 30+ 1 Irmgard Körber 1980 30 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:59,57 1000m



Tu 40+ 1 Alfred Unterganschnigg 1971 40 ULC Road Runners 00:07:46,66 2000m
2 Bernd Redl 1970 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:09:13,62 2000m
3 Stefan Körber 1978 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:09:25,96 2000m
4 Florian Fuchs 1971 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:09:55,63 2000m

Ti 40+ 1 Eva Putschek 1974 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:19,21 1000m
2 Steffi Cech 1971 40 ÖTB - Turnverein Nußdorf-Heiligenstadt 00:05:56,95 1000m

Tu 50+ 1 Günter Martinek 1968 50 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:24,73 2000m
2 Wolfgang Fuchs 1968 50 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:32,11 2000m

Tu 60+ 1 Wolfgang Absenger 1957 60 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:14,43 1000m
Tu 70+ 1 Hartmut Kautz 1941 70 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:06:21,51 1000m
Tu Offene Kl. 3000 1 Matthias Hilgarth 1988 00 Turnverein Seestadt 00:12:49,89 3000m

2 Alfred Unterganschnigg 1971 00 ULC Road Runners 00:13:07,32 3000m
3 Peter Fuchs 2000 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:13:51,89 3000m
4 Thomas Euler-Rolle 1970 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:15:41,68 3000m
5 Berthold Sandtner 1974 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:15:53,20 3000m
6 Philipp Jakobi 2008 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:16:24,57 3000m
7 Jens Grumbach 1971 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:16:30,80 3000m
8 Moritz Müller 2002 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:16:51,75 3000m
9 Anatol Euler-Rolle 2006 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:17:01,75 3000m
10 Conor Mulrooney 1972 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:17:05,45 3000m
11 Robert Farrington 2004 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:19:31,57 3000m

Matthias Wotke 1995 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 n/a 3000m
Ti Offene Kl. 3000 1 Johanna Iser 1999 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:16:22,41 3000m

2 Nora Karl 2004 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:16:26,38 3000m
3 Philine Euler-Rolle 2001 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:16:27,90 3000m
4 Zoe Wernert 2009 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:17:46,83 3000m
5 Victoria Euler-Rolle 2003 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:18:46,19 3000m
6 Eva Putschek 1974 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:19:05,73 3000m
7 Johanna Khoss 1997 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:19:29,84 3000m
8 Florentina Khoss 1996 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:19:46,40 3000m
9 Beatrix Euler-Rolle 1970 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:20:01,92 3000m
10 Christina Absenger 1962 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:20:05,75 3000m
11 Greta Egert 2002 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:20:26,45 3000m
12 Nikola Mulrooney 1976 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:22:33,38 3000m
13 Carolina Herrmanns 2008 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:23:09,44 3000m
14 Verena Herrmanns 1974 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:23:12,61 3000m

Sigrid Stiegler 1975 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 n/a 3000m
Tu Offene Kl. 6000 1 Alfred Unterganschnigg 1971 00 ULC Road Runners 00:27:48,40 6000m

2 Matthias Hilgarth 1988 00 Turnverein Seestadt 00:28:16,83 6000m
3 Oliver Spadinger 1996 00 ÖTB Turnverein Alsergrund 00:30:41,57 6000m



4 Günter Martinek 1968 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:30:57,77 6000m
5 Chrysanthos Skyllouriotis 2003 00 00:31:19,52 6000m
6 Wolfgang Fuchs 1968 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:31:34,61 6000m
7 Paul Fuchs 1996 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:32:10,93 6000m
8 Sebastian Fuchs 1998 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:38:42,88 6000m
9 Michael Martinek 2007 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:38:48,45 6000m
10 Moritz Müller 2002 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:39:17,60 6000m
11 Florian Fuchs 1971 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:39:41,30 6000m
11 Bernhard Dellinger 1988 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:39:41,30 6000m

Anatol Euler-Rolle 2006 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 6000m
Thomas Euler-Rolle 1970 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 6000m

Ti Offene Kl. 6000 1 Johanna Iser 1999 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:37:14,54 6000m
2 Hildegard Ohrlich 1994 00 ÖTB Turnverein Alsergrund 00:39:29,21 6000m

Beatrix Euler-Rolle 1970 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 6000m
Victoria Euler-Rolle 2003 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 6000m


